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EESTI MV KRITEERIUMISOIDUS 2012
21.04 | etapp Kuressaare
28.04 |l etapp Péarnu
5.05 Il etapp Viljandi
19.05 IV etapp Elva

Nr UCI kood
67 EST19980208
35 EST19990420
46 EST19980820
65 EST19990329
66 EST19980207
49 EST19990223
47 EST19980329
43 EST19980220
44 EST19980309
26 EST19990625
48 EST19980708
25 EST19981224
27 EST19990601
42 EST19980823
30 EST19981211
37 EST19990131
39 EST19981015
50 EST19980627
71 EST19990130
41 EST19981027
77 EST19980608
45 EST19990204
28 EST19990701
68 EST19991025
32 EST19980727
92 EST19990403
69 EST19990512
29 EST19990916
93 EST19991229
83 EST19990601
70 EST19991231
89 EST19980107
24 EST19980723
73 EST19991011
33 EST19990120

Nr UCI kood
30 EST19960326
73 EST19970109
48 EST19961123
47 EST19960311
79 EST19961215
35 EST19970116
67 EST19961104
33 EST19970104
83 EST19970426
46 EST19970904
66 EST19971116
32 EST19970430

Nimi, Eesnimi
Lepik,Siim
Noémm,Karel Georg
Vaar,Jaagup
Sepa,Risto
Rumjantsev, Tristan
Premet,Karl Brent
Annus,Oviar-Gregor
Kunimégi,Germo
Muitr,Hans-Patrick
Maidre,Oskar
Luusepp,Martin
Stalde,Aaron Otto
Joedar,Marten
Aidama,Kalmer
Kangilaski,Erik
Roosimets,Reigo
Kukrus,Kristo
Toélp,Brayn
Sankmann,Joosep
Vdso,Karl-Mattias
Mukk, Erik
Timusk,Sander
Avarsalu,Kert
Parts,Paul
Prangel,Kristo
Lehtsaar,Oliver
Orupdld,Priit-Karmo
Joessar,Jarko-Jael
Viikoja,Kevin
Remmelgas Rihard
Saar,Randar
Petrovitski Robert
Lume,Raimond
Lossmann,Joosep
Tomson,Kaarel

Nimi, Eesnimi
Vossman,Ekke-Kaur
Lauk,Karl-Patrick
Vahtra,Norman
Kalja,Mihkel
Pung,Peeter
Kiskonen,Siim
Vendelin,Karl-Arnold
Vaga,Enn
Johanson,Kristjan
Toénismann,Carl
Vendelin,Mart-Anton
Reisenbuk,Erik

Klubi | et.
TYS 30
NRK 26
PKA 21
RTR 23
RTR 20
PKA 19
PKA 17
PKA 18
PKA 13
CFC 15
PKA 16
CFC 14
IAT 11
PKA 9
NRK 3
NRK 4
PEL 12
PKA 7
VRK 6
PEL 10
CFC

PKA 2
KJK 8
TYS 5
NRK

PKA

VIK

KMO 1
PKA

CFC

VOC

IAT

CFC

VRK

NRK

Klubi | et.
KJK 20
VKG 30
RTR 18
RTR 23
VOC 26
KJK 16
VIK 21
KUK 17
VRK 19
PKA 15
VIK 14
KJK 13
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Il et. k.e. KOKKU
30 1 60
26 2 52
23 3 44
21 4 44
20 5 40
18 7 37
17 8 34
15 10 33
19 6 32
16 9 31
14 11 30
12 13 26
13 12 24
8 17 17
1 14 14
10 15 14

12

4 21 11
5 20 11
10

9 16 9
7 18 9
8

3 22 8
6 19 6
2 23 2
1 24 1
27 1
30 0
29 0
28 0
26 0
25 0
0

0

Il et. k.e. KOKKU
30 1 50
20 5 50
26 2 44
21 4 44
15 10 M
23 3 39
17 8 38
19 6 36
16 9 35
18 7 33
14 11 28
13 12 26
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50 EST19970426
68 EST19960830
45 EST19960606
29 EST19970828
31 EST19960813
81 EST19960725
64 EST19971031
88 EST19960130
37 EST19960711
49 EST19970709
87 EST19970406
36 EST19970125
69 EST19971121
39 EST19960625
28 EST19960417
65 EST19970328
24 EST19961223
74 EST19960401
85 EST19960609
82 EST19960922
84 EST19970120
40 EST19970806
43 EST19960608
70 EST19971115

Nr UCI kood
50 EST19940104
30 EST19941022
57 EST19940823
36 EST19940524
41 EST19950426
43 EST19940224
29 EST19950301
48 EST19950106
58 EST19951219
32 EST19940204
56 EST19950417
24 FIN19941030
38 EST19950306
44 EST19940916
42 EST19940127
39 EST19950523
35 EST19951011
26 EST19950226
28 EST19950916
31 EST19950408
34 EST19940609
45 FIN19940926
46 FIN19950608
49 EST19951203

Nr UCI kood
36 EST19760408
30 EST19791109
22 EST19760722
41 EST19820128
35 EST19810727

Latte,Raimo
Juss,Janar
Volmer,Raul
Tarassov,Kirill
Keller,Oliver
Tasane,Jaanus
Kéivumagi,Georg
Tars,Toomas
Kirsipuu,Tonis
Jurman,Roger
Ree,Steve
Stalberg, Tair
Juss,Jannar
Ottender,Sten-Erik
Nool,Sander
Kaldvee,Reino
Kulagin,Kevin
Truu,Mihkel
Velbaum,lvo
Treimuth,Karl
Toom,Reio
Lootus,Kevin
Paju,Mikk
Tomingas,Rando

Nimi, Eesnimi
Kivistik,Kristen
Némmela,Aksel
Vaidem,Josten
Johanson,Raimo
Saavik,Siim
Sepa,Sander
Kalm,Keijo
Vahtra,Vahur
Hallop,Greg
Elberg,Ainar
Kalf,Steven
Maatta,Henri
Urbas,Alvar
Vaikmae,Fredy
Lippe,Kevin
Kupp,Alar
Saar,Tonis
Kelk,Kaarel
Suvi,Siim
Suvi,Joosep
Kaldma,Kevin
Hiltunen,llpo
Luostarinen,Henrik
Kivistik,Gert

Nimi, Eesnimi
Kargu,Oskari
Ainsalu,Markku
Tombak,Janek
Austa,Caspar
Valvas,Vahur

RTR 12
VIK 11
PEL 9
KIK 8
KIK 4
VRK 5
TYS 10
RTR
KMO 7
RTR 6
PKA

KJK

VIK

KMO 3
HRK
TYS 2
CFC 1
VKG
VRK
VRK
VRK
KRK
NRK

VIK
Klubi | et.
VIK 30
CFC 26
VRK 19
KK 10
PKA 10
RTR 10
CFC 10
TYS 10
VRK 10
IAT 10
VKG 23
TWD 10
KUK 21
RTR 20
PKA 18
KRK

KJK

CFC 10
CFC 10
CFC 10
KUK 10
TUR 10
TUR 10
VIK 10
Klubi | et.
RTR 20
PRO 21
GEO 23
TYS 17
RTR 15

13
14
16
17
21

20
15

18
19

26
29
22
25
23
24
31
33

32
27
28
30

k.e.
1

2

6
8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22

8-22

8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22
8-22

13
15
14
17
16
19
28
18

24
20
21
22
30
23

25
31
29
27
26

Il et. k.e.

30
26
21
23
20
19
18
17
16
15

13

14
12
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KOKKU
60
52
40
33
30
29
28
27
26
25
23
23
21
20
18
14
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

KOKKU
46
44
43
38
34
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24 EST19880808
14 EST19760525
39 FIN19830221
3 EST19870720
21 EST19890821
32 LAT19820606
31 LAT19890221
10 LAT19890128
26 EST19880227
23 EST19890716
28 EST19860525
29 EST19870410

Nr UCI kood
78 EST19930703
46 EST19931228
42 LAT19911119
65 EST19930915
77 EST19920206
50 EST19910721
45 EST19930321
69 FIN19900814
57 EST19900518
84 EST19930511
56 EST19920910
60 EST19900818
85 EST19930509
73 EST19900203
43 LAT19930702
75 EST19930612
44 LAT19930103
49 EST19920409
63 EST19930416
80 EST19910101
47 EST19900601
61 LAT19910207
58 EST19901104

Nr UCI kood
41 EST19981116
39 EST19990512
34 EST19980107
37 EST19981115
36 EST19981206
40 EST19990501

Maasing,Sander
Pitsep,Erki
Rossi,Jussi
Raim,Rigo
Obpik,Esko
Dimitriy,Sorokin
Indulis,Bekmanis
Eislers,Ingus
Juri,Mihkel
Pruus,Peeter
Jermakov,Janar
Karu,Allar

Nimi, Eesnimi
Raim,Mihkel
Raudsepp,Krister
Bogdanovi¢s,Maris
Laas,Martin
Matt,Joérgen
Idarand,Eerik
Juudas,Karl
Pokala,Samuel
Joessar,Janari-Joel
Neemela,Kristian
Jalakas,Siim
Aia,Karlo

Jeret, Timmo
Leppik,Gabriel
Eislers,Sandis
Puntso,Endrik
Savickis,Martins
Pruun,Carl Heinrich
Jogi, Villu
Paas,Markus
Arumégi,Anti
Ivars,Prokofjevs
Alesmaa,Martti

Nimi, Eesnimi
Varblane,Reelika
Sirvel,Merili
Savvest,Greta
Kaen,Kaireen
Tammoja,Gerlin
Lang,Kart

PEL 14
ALB 30
TWL 10
VKG 8
CFC 9
RDF 18
RDF 13
ALB 11
PEL 7
KMO 5
PEL

PEL

Klubi | et.
VKG 26
CFC 16
ALB 19
RTR 4
VKG

KJK

CFC

TWL 12
KMO 6
PEL

KJK

PKA

PKA

TYS

ALB 3
VKG

ALB 2
JTR 1
RTR

VRK

CFC

RDF

KMO
Klubi | et.
VRK 20
RAK 19
CFC 14
IAT 17
COS 15
TYS 13

11
15
17
16
12
14
18
20

29

k.e.

21
30

27
13
19
28
25
22
23

24
32

26
31

k.e.

11

10
12

18

11
12
10

—t

14
13
15

25
24
22

Il et. k.e.

30
17

1
8

11

9
10
12

19
16
17
18
20
21

23

28

27
26

Il et. k.e.

30
23
26
21
19
20
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34
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35 EST19980324
45 EST19990123

Nr UCI kood

28 EST19970828
29 EST19971110
21 EST19970907
32 EST19960204
25 EST19970907
24 EST19970426
30 EST19961202
33 EST19960812
31 EST19971027
43 EST19971027
42 EST19960614
27 EST19970909

Nr UCI kood

40 EST19940317
42 EST19950914
38 EST19940309
39 EST19950926
37 EST19951109

Nr UCI kood

26 EST19910625
30 EST19771212
27 EST19920113
34 EST19880623
25 EST19900914
23 EST19921002
33 EST19920605
49 FIN19830707

51 LAT19910125
43 LAT19921031

32 EST19881217
22 EST19830325
31 EST19730104
28 EST19920717
35 EST19751214
50 EST19660730
46 EST19920114

Ennok,Brita

Ojasild,Kersti Johanna

Nimi, Eesnimi
Méttus,Mari-Liis

Kornav,Elin Kenzie

Siimson,Ele
Lang,Mae
Siimson,Ebe
Kalm,Kelly
Lints,Karolin
Varblane,Kérolin
Kramma,Merli
Aller,Kirke
Mironova, Tatjana
Nahkur,Vanessa

Nimi, Eesnimi
Raie,Anette
Lepik,Sirje
Idarand,Evelin
Rozko,Kristin
Ferschel,Aira

Nimi, Eesnimi
Rist,Liisi
Treier,Grete
Koort,Kristel
Kurgjérv,Jaanika
Lainevee,lvika
Gede,Triin
Uibokand,Janelle
Rossi,Maija
Smite,Liga
Fdrmane,Madara
Ehrberg,Liisa
Soome,Laura
Koll,Pirje
Rist,Daisi
Kool,Inge
Lang,Tea
Arro,Liis-Grete

CFC 11
VEL
Klubi | et.
HRK 30
KJK 26
CFC 23
TYS 21
CFC 16
CFC 18
KMO 12
VRK
NRK

IAT

IAT

Ccos 10
Klubi | et.
KJK 18
TYS 19
KUK 17
KUK 13
IAT 12
Klubi | et.
HWX 30
MIC 26
IAT 21
RTR 23
FIX 20
CFC 16
PEL 15
TWD
VMS
DPA

PEL

CFC 1
PEL 10
KJK

TYS 14
VEL

KJK

14
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15

14
15

11

17 8
18 7
Il et. k.e.
30 1
26 2
23 3
21 4
20 5
18 7
14 11
19 6
17 8
16 9
15 10
Il et. k.e.
19 6
17 8
13 12
10 15
4 21
Il et. k.e.
30 1
26 2
23 3
12 13
15 10
9 16
8 17
21 4
20 5
18 7
16 9
5 20
6 19
14 11
11 14

28
18

KOKKU
60
52
46
42
36
36
26
19
17
16
15
10

KOKKU
37
36
30
23
16

KOKKU
60
52
44
35
35
25
23
21
20
18
16
16
16
14
14
11



EESTI EV KRITEERIUMISOIDUS 2012
21.04 | etapp Kuressaare
28.04 |l etapp Pérnu
5.05 Il etapp Viljandi
19.05 IV etapp Elva

SPORT ja SEENIORID

Koht
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Nr UCI kood
36 EST19780410
42 EST19710104
54 EST19710705
50 EST19700918
35 EST19740208
37 EST19740612
40 EST19790223
46 EST19710719
33 EST19810823
49 EST19720603
76 EST19770130
45 EST19710905
73 EST19710423
52 EST19641016
56 EST19610501
64 EST19740613
34 EST19810124
43 EST19640706
68 EST19711018

126 EST19881122
48 EST19701019
47 EST19680421
63 EST19711210
39 EST19770430

132 EST19890626
53 EST19630102
38 EST19741218
75 EST19820517
58 EST19851121
69 EST19930906
72 EST19641012
67 EST19811208
65 EST19810812
70 EST19690116

Nimi, Eesnimi
Kopli,Tarmo
Palm,Ténno
Nook,Reimo
Sarv,Jaanus
Puu,Henno
Ints,Kalev
Ando,Indrek
Mbttus, Tarmo
Dedov,Peeter
Loiv,Paul
Asavi Andrus
Kiskonen,Eero
Eljas Avo
Lauk,Andres
Vilipson,Marko
Nélvik Lasse
Raadom,Erik
Vist,Kalev
Linkgreim Jaanus
Klaos, Taavi
Suurpere,Arvi
Reedi,Peip
Rei,Tarmo
Sirvel,Margus
Aia,Kardo
Suluste,Jiri
Kasi,Marko
Kiipus,Hannes
Lukk,Kalev
Reinol,Jérgen
Aia,Alar
Rattur,Rajko
Salum,Ants
Leidt Meelis

Klubi | et.
HWX 30
ATS 26
VKG 21
VKG 20
FIX 16
PEL 18
SPR 19
HRK 15
ATS 11
VEL 14
SPR
ERA 23
PLA
VKG 17
PEL 10
ERA
ATS 13
CFC 12
KJK
VRK
RTR
PEL 9
CFC
RAK 8
PLA
VKG 7
PEL 6
RTR
SPR 5
KJK
PLA
HRK
ERA

PEL

k.e.

12
13

16

17

18
19

20

Il et. k.e. KOKKU
30 1 60
26 2 52
20 5 41
18 7 38
19 6 35
17 8 35
15 10 34
13 12 28
16 9 27
12 13 26
23 3 23

23

21 4 21
17

6 19 16
14 11 14
13

12

11 14 11
10 15 10
9 16 9
9

8 17 8
8

7 18 7
7

6

5 20 5
26 5

4 21 4
3 22 3
2 23 2
1 24 1
25 0



